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1993
1994
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1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004

Miss C Hay

Miss C Hay

Miss C Hay

Miss C Hay

Mrs M C Sangster
Miss C Hay

Miss D Carcary
Miss A Murray
Mrs G Robertson
Mrs G Robertson
Mrs G Robertson
Miss C Miller
Miss C Hay

Mrs J Henderson
Miss C Miller
Mrs J Henderson
Mrs J Henderson
Mrs J Walker

2005
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2019

Royal Montrose Ladies Club Champions

Mrs J Henderson
Mrs M Faulkner
Mrs J Henderson
Mrs J Henderson
Mrs J Henderson
Ms A Alston

Ms A Alston

Mrs D Gordon
Ms A Alston
Miss G Monteith
Mrs G Paton
Mrs G Paton

Mrs G Paton

Mrs J Henderson
Mrs D Leask



